« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35890

Division: 12UB 2ND EAST1

Date: wednesday, May 11, 2022

Home: 10 (12U) WCUSC Orange

10

001
010
011
012
013
014
017
023
024
003
030
035
045
007
071
008
009

Field: BryanMSC 6A

Time: 6:30 PM

Away: 10 (12U) FSC Villarreal Force B

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(12U) WCUSC Orange 10 (12U) FSC Villarreal Force B
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Jackson Hill
Elijah Gifford
Ryan Grubb
Adam Romig
Aiden Javier
William Parker
Evan Smith
Warner Holland
Cameron Lane
Battle Hine
Bryce Hoffman
Matthew Letchworth
John Wahl
Brody Arnette
Clement Livengood
Kolten Jones
Adam Piwowarski
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




