

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35890

Division: 12UB 2ND EAST1 Field: BryanMSC 6A Date: Wednesday, May 11, 2022 Time: 6:30 PM Home: 10 (12U) WCUSC Orange Away: 10 (12U) FSC Villarreal Force B Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE Home Coach

Away Coach	
	PRINT NAME

10 (12U) WCUSC Orange

10 (12U) FSC Villarreal Force B

SIGNATURE

No.	Name	Goals	Misc	Misconduct		No.	Name	Go	als		Misconduct		
001	Jackson Hill		:	:									
010	Elijah Gifford		:	:									
011	Ryan Grubb		:	:									Г
012	Adam Romig		:	:									Г
013	Aiden Javier		:	:						:		:	Г
014	William Parker		:	:						:		:	Г
017	Evan Smith		:	:						:		:	Г
023	Warner Holland		:	:						:		:	Г
024	Cameron Lane		:							:			Г
003	Battle Hine		:							:		:	Г
030	Bryce Hoffman		:							:		:	Г
035	Matthew Letchworth												r
045	John Wahl												r
007	Brody Arnette												H
071	Clement Livengood												H
	Kolten Jones												H
009	Adam Piwowarski												H
	, tage of the following the fo							+					H
													H
								+		- :		- :	H
								-					H
			: -	:	_			-		:		:	H
			:	:									

- C1 Unsporting Behavior C2 C3 C4 C5 Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments